			FILED NO.	1253
		DESARRED.	BOOK 192	796
		REC \$ 5.00	_	
		AUD \$	97 SEP 25	AH 10: 19
		RMF. \$ 1.00	MICHELLE	UTSLEE
	BF	RENTON BANK S	ERVICES CORP	RDER UNTY, IOWA
Prepared by and return to: (Name, Address and Phone N		CONSUMER LO P.O. BOX	an division	WYDIZE
Prepared by and retain to. (Name, Address and Phone No. (515) 237-		DES MOINES,		
RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE				
	h	-!!!!1		
The undersigned, the present owner(s) of the mortgage gage bearing date of the 27TH day of		ribed, do ackni A.D. 1	owleage that 9 87 . made	a certain mort- and executed
BERIK J. MCKEE AND JOAN M. MCKEE, HUSBAND AND	WIFE			
to BRENTON BANK AND TRUST COMPANY of the County of MADISON , State of lo	wa, Book 147			in the records 15 on the
01 11 10 0 0 di 11 0	Z, is hereby relea		<u></u> pegc	on me
Dated this 12TH day of SEPTEMBER	19_97			•
BRENTON BANK F/K/A BRENTON BA	NK AND TRUST (COMPANY	K	
	, ,	KNOX, LOAN,	PERATTONS M	ANAGER
		ohit.	Amita	<u> </u>
	JACKIE K	MITH, LOAN A	ĎMĪNISTRATOR	
CORPORATE	()	•		
STATE OF IOWA		POLK		COUNTY on
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		COUNTY, ss:
On this <u>12TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , A.D. 19 for said County and State, personally appeared <u>MICH</u>	97, before n	ne, the undersig	gned, a Notan	/ Public in and
to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, or	did say that they	are the LOAN	OPERATIONS	MANAGER
and <u>LOAN ADMINISTRATOR</u> respectively, of sai	d corporation; th	at (no seal has	been procure	d by the said)
(状)必要的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的表面的	that said instrume at the said MT	ent was signed i CHELLE R. KNI	&XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	n behalf of said
and JACKIE K. SMITH as such of	ficers, acknowled	dged the execu	ition of said ins	strument to be
the voluntary act and deed of said corporation, by it ar	nd by them volun	tarily executed	•	
	ρ			
LAURA NIPPE	LAURA NIPPER	ra Php	per	
MY COMMESSION TO 13-95	LAUNA NIFFEN			_Notary Public
and the state of t	in and for Said Sto	ate		
Filed for record thisday ofon pageon page		, A.D. 19)at	o'clock
		·		
FEE, \$Paid				
WHEN RECORDED PLEASE RETURN TO:				
NAME	ADDRESS			

IBA No. 125 IOWA RANKERS lowa Bankers Association (COPYRIGHT 2/93) (REV. 1/1/96)